
2022015 Soweto TSA ProKennex Mini 1 (Singles Only Event)
MS Gold

1

2

TSA020030

TSA781045

GC

NWP

[1] Lesego MOKGOETSI

JC VAN PLETZEN Walkover

3

4

TSA049109

TSA001367 GE

Mthombeni SIYABONGA PRINCE

Christian EGGLESTONE 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA021531

TSA048860

GN

GC

Karabo LERUMO

Reuben BAKKER 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA051827

TSA051425

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

[2] VIC ATAM Walkover

JC VAN PLETZEN

Christian EGGLESTONE

5-7, 6-0, 10-5

Reuben BAKKER

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

6-1, 6-2

Christian EGGLESTONE

Reuben BAKKER

6-3, 7-5

Reuben BAKKER

JC VAN PLETZEN

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 6-3, 2-6, 11-9

Keabetswe  DIBILONG 

C1

BYE

Mthombeni SIYABONGA PRINCE

C2

Karabo LERUMO

BYE

Mthombeni SIYABONGA PRINCE

Karabo LERUMO

6-3, 6-3

Mthombeni SIYABONGA PRINCE

D1

BYE

BYE
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